
Port of Port Hedland

Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Group

Departure date: 01/04/2017 to 30/04/2017

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

Chemical Compound

0.00 6,155.00 7,700.00Indonesia 3,600.00ASCL EMMA 19/04/2017 20/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.4 percent of the total number of visits. 3,600.00 0.00 6,155.00 7,700.00

Copper Concentrates

11,735.00 19,819.00 31,822.00Philippines 0.00AUDREY SW 23/04/2017 25/04/2017

5,272.00 16,960.00 28,534.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00VALENTE ANGEL 8/04/2017 9/04/2017

20,048.00 21,699.00 36,365.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SPRING BREEZE 29/03/2017 2/04/2017

18,955.00 15,808.00 23,003.30India 0.00LYNX 19/04/2017 21/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

4 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.59 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 56,010.00 74,286.00 119,724.30

General

0.00 24,785.00 39,742.00China 5,011.00POWAN 3/04/2017 6/04/2017

0.00 14,053.00 18,793.00China 706.53AAL DAMPIER 1/04/2017 2/04/2017

10,007.38 20,236.00 32,295.00Viet Nam 0.00K&A SE 2/04/2017 6/04/2017

0.00 7,878.00 10,500.00China 8,116.00BBC EMSLAND 10/04/2017 12/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

4 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.59 percent of the total number of visits. 13,833.53 10,007.38 66,952.00 101,330.00

Hydrocarbon

0.00 29,484.00 49,757.00India 25,006.48TORM THOR 23/04/2017 24/04/2017

0.00 29,335.00 46,803.00Australia 16,918.44BRITISH HARMONY 16/04/2017 18/04/2017

0.00 29,508.00 46,556.00China 38,714.01GULF MUTTRAH 4/04/2017 6/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

3 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.2 percent of the total number of visits. 80,638.93 0.00 88,327.00 143,116.00

Iron Ore

239,413.00 133,524.00 262,158.00China 0.00SHANDONG REN HE 20/04/2017 22/04/2017

202,803.00 106,367.00 207,945.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HYUNDAI FRONTIER 10/04/2017 12/04/2017

225,326.00 116,396.00 229,008.00China 0.00CSB HOPE 13/04/2017 14/04/2017

175,474.00 92,146.00 180,818.00Japan 0.00UNITED DIGNITY 16/04/2017 19/04/2017

203,150.00 106,385.00 206,699.00China 0.00FPMC B IMAGE 10/04/2017 11/04/2017

199,932.00 106,884.00 206,061.00China 0.00CHINA FORTUNE 8/04/2017 10/04/2017

172,431.00 91,374.00 176,357.00China 0.00STELLA CHARLENE 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

172,220.00 88,856.00 174,732.00China 0.00XINWANG HAI 14/04/2017 15/04/2017

200,746.00 106,884.00 206,108.00China 0.00MAY OLDENDORFF 10/04/2017 11/04/2017

254,966.00 134,840.00 260,000.00China 0.00FMG GRACE 7/04/2017 8/04/2017

177,190.00 90,396.00 180,182.00China 0.00ATLANTIC TIGER 13/04/2017 15/04/2017

96,652.00 51,905.00 98,697.00China 0.00KATAGALAN WISDOM III 19/04/2017 20/04/2017

193,901.00 106,727.00 205,960.00China 0.00ANANGEL ELEGANCE 4/04/2017 6/04/2017
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199,515.00 106,727.00 205,938.00China 0.00ANANGEL NOBILITY 30/03/2017 2/04/2017

262,354.00 151,448.00 297,462.00China 0.00STEVEN N 29/03/2017 1/04/2017

195,967.00 106,804.00 203,100.10China 0.00COALMAX 5/04/2017 7/04/2017

199,748.00 106,847.00 206,046.00China 0.00NEGONEGO 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

172,486.00 91,971.00 175,911.00China 0.00CDBL ERA 11/04/2017 12/04/2017

91,238.00 51,130.00 93,069.00China 0.00JIN FAN 27/04/2017 28/04/2017

165,058.00 88,397.00 169,150.40China 0.00PHOENIX BEAUTY 21/04/2017 22/04/2017

176,592.00 94,710.00 180,157.00China 0.00STELLA ALICE 18/04/2017 20/04/2017

113,013.00 64,769.00 115,340.10China 0.00EVELYN SCHULTE 21/04/2017 22/04/2017

202,298.00 106,952.00 205,203.00China 0.00MINERAL MAUREEN 14/04/2017 15/04/2017

109,991.00 63,993.00 114,861.17China 0.00ORIENT CRUSADER 12/04/2017 14/04/2017

109,994.00 64,769.00 115,455.00China 0.00MAGSENGER 8 23/04/2017 25/04/2017

202,736.00 108,051.00 208,086.00China 0.00MARGRET OLDENDORFF 13/04/2017 14/04/2017

178,507.00 92,992.00 181,162.00China 0.00ALPHA GALLANT 15/04/2017 16/04/2017

177,630.00 92,152.00 180,694.00China 0.00LAMBERT MARU 23/04/2017 25/04/2017

155,057.00 89,603.00 176,912.00Japan 0.00GREAT PERSEUS 20/04/2017 21/04/2017

205,877.00 109,716.00 211,122.00China 0.00GOLDEN SCAPE 13/04/2017 16/04/2017

142,700.00 93,297.00 182,476.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00PROTI 7/04/2017 8/04/2017

247,000.00 133,380.00 250,005.10Korea, Republic of 0.00STELLAR VENTURE 16/04/2017 18/04/2017

203,349.00 106,353.00 206,309.00China 0.00GOLDEN HORIZON 16/04/2017 18/04/2017

177,329.00 90,111.00 180,309.00China 0.00CAPE LAUREL 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

201,009.00 108,237.00 207,709.00China 0.00STAR MARISA 23/04/2017 25/04/2017

203,629.00 106,368.00 206,400.00China 0.00CAPE CAMELLIA 27/04/2017 29/04/2017

246,185.00 133,380.00 250,015.00Korea, Republic of 0.00STELLAR WAY 25/04/2017 26/04/2017

168,568.00 87,430.00 172,559.00China 0.00GLOVIS AMBITION 14/04/2017 15/04/2017

177,892.00 93,360.00 182,060.00China 0.00EPIC 17/04/2017 18/04/2017

171,068.00 88,869.00 174,091.00China 0.00CHS COSMOS 11/04/2017 12/04/2017

255,040.00 134,693.00 262,582.60China 0.00BERGE MAKALU 27/04/2017 29/04/2017

198,766.00 104,361.00 203,028.00China 0.00CHINA TRIUMPH 16/04/2017 17/04/2017

173,303.00 88,906.00 176,882.00Indonesia 0.00NSS GRANDEUR 21/04/2017 22/04/2017

176,281.00 94,710.00 180,346.00China 0.00XIN TAI HAI 20/04/2017 21/04/2017

226,068.00 113,929.00 229,186.00China 0.00VATHY 7/04/2017 9/04/2017

174,133.00 91,373.00 177,933.00China 0.00MONEMVASIA 25/04/2017 26/04/2017

213,517.00 116,760.00 216,461.00China 0.00BERGE HENG SHAN 28/04/2017 29/04/2017

176,901.00 94,934.00 180,491.00China 0.00DENSA COBRA 10/04/2017 12/04/2017

176,850.00 93,228.00 179,435.00China 0.00FRONTIER BONANZA 28/04/2017 30/04/2017

205,230.00 107,761.00 209,537.00China 0.00GOLIATH 12/04/2017 13/04/2017

177,103.00 90,085.00 180,201.00China 0.00CAPE TREASURE 15/04/2017 17/04/2017

177,366.00 90,085.00 180,200.00China 0.00OCEAN COMPASS 6/04/2017 7/04/2017

91,433.00 52,709.00 93,758.00China 0.00JIN TAI FENG 5/04/2017 7/04/2017

248,394.00 132,587.00 251,019.00China 0.00INDIGO HOPE 13/04/2017 14/04/2017

179,172.00 92,730.00 181,305.00China 0.00CAPRICORN SIGMA 6/04/2017 8/04/2017

176,582.00 94,710.00 180,407.00China 0.00HEBEI UNIVERSE 24/04/2017 26/04/2017

178,813.00 94,818.00 182,266.00Indonesia 0.00GOOD HORIZON 27/04/2017 30/04/2017

194,578.00 109,824.00 211,023.00China 0.00PSU FIRST 4/04/2017 6/04/2017

245,808.00 134,692.00 262,000.00China 0.00OCEAN ATLANTIC 3/04/2017 5/04/2017

173,810.00 91,373.00 177,925.90China 0.00MADEIRA 9/04/2017 11/04/2017

224,074.00 116,955.00 228,800.00China 0.00OCEAN WORLD 9/04/2017 10/04/2017

176,820.00 94,710.00 180,335.00China 0.00GREAT ZHOU 23/04/2017 25/04/2017

177,631.00 91,656.00 180,391.00China 0.00ANANGEL GRACE 2/04/2017 4/04/2017
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225,268.00 116,955.00 228,783.00China 0.00OCEAN LORD 2/04/2017 4/04/2017

224,056.00 116,396.00 228,990.00China 0.00CSB FORTUNE 31/03/2017 2/04/2017

201,910.00 106,952.00 205,236.00China 0.00MINERAL CHARLIE 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

181,668.00 92,993.00 185,897.00China 0.00CAPE LIBERTY 29/03/2017 1/04/2017

173,529.00 91,373.00 177,752.00China 0.00BALTIC WOLF 11/04/2017 12/04/2017

169,079.00 92,715.00 179,204.00China 0.00NAVIOS BONHEUR 21/04/2017 23/04/2017

203,700.00 106,847.00 206,037.00China 0.00HUAHINE 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

203,470.00 106,727.00 205,888.00China 0.00ANANGEL COURAGE 8/04/2017 10/04/2017

201,767.00 106,367.00 207,993.00China 0.00AMBER HORIZON 3/04/2017 5/04/2017

244,734.00 132,587.00 250,993.00China 0.00IRON SOUTHERN CROSS 10/04/2017 11/04/2017

203,323.00 104,721.00 206,366.00China 0.00LONDON COURAGE 30/03/2017 2/04/2017

251,080.00 151,448.00 297,359.00China 0.00DANIEL N 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

175,271.00 106,367.00 207,991.00Japan 0.00SHIN KORYU 2/04/2017 4/04/2017

173,569.00 92,758.00 181,403.00China 0.00CAPE IRIS 4/04/2017 6/04/2017

200,070.00 107,158.00 205,470.80China 0.00EVER SHINE 30/03/2017 1/04/2017

175,948.00 95,047.00 180,705.00China 0.00PAN MARGARET 6/04/2017 8/04/2017

174,902.00 94,035.00 178,332.00China 0.00XIN FU HAI 10/04/2017 12/04/2017

174,416.00 91,374.00 176,405.00China 0.00KATE 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

246,334.00 133,647.00 250,042.00Korea, Republic of 0.00K. HOPE 30/03/2017 1/04/2017

175,467.00 93,186.00 178,979.00China 0.00GREAT YUAN 16/04/2017 17/04/2017

177,393.00 92,746.00 181,399.00China 0.00CAPE BUZZARD 3/04/2017 5/04/2017

254,380.00 141,593.00 262,779.00China 0.00PSU EIGHTH 31/03/2017 2/04/2017

111,175.00 61,504.00 114,007.00China 0.00ANANGEL OCEAN 4/04/2017 5/04/2017

203,498.00 107,222.00 207,842.00China 0.00PACIFIC ASSURANCE 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

90,762.00 50,695.00 93,234.00China 0.00FPMC B 107 7/04/2017 8/04/2017

200,401.00 106,884.00 206,048.00China 0.00MARTHA OLDENDORFF 8/04/2017 10/04/2017

175,973.00 94,863.00 180,407.00China 0.00PACIFIC SUCCESS 30/03/2017 1/04/2017

198,000.00 107,162.00 205,855.00China 0.00SUPER STAR 4/04/2017 7/04/2017

160,087.00 104,380.00 203,512.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL ENTREPRENEUR 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

171,994.00 91,499.00 174,667.00China 0.00CAPTAIN PETROS H. 7/04/2017 9/04/2017

177,751.00 92,379.00 180,643.00China 0.00IRON MIRACLE 12/04/2017 14/04/2017

203,951.00 106,251.00 207,435.00China 0.00FUJI HORIZON 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

138,582.00 91,407.00 177,935.00Australia 0.00AFALES 30/03/2017 1/04/2017

160,606.00 106,370.00 206,378.00China 0.00CHINA STEEL CHALLENGE 3/04/2017 4/04/2017

166,502.00 91,751.00 176,104.80China 0.00GREAT QIN 19/04/2017 21/04/2017

198,810.00 106,367.00 207,942.00Korea, Republic of 0.00K ASTER 3/04/2017 6/04/2017

170,126.00 102,132.00 203,163.00Japan 0.00CAPE ROSA 5/04/2017 7/04/2017

257,477.00 134,693.00 262,583.00China 0.00BERGE K2 14/04/2017 15/04/2017

224,020.00 116,396.00 228,693.00China 0.00FLOURISH 30/03/2017 1/04/2017

197,748.00 106,884.00 206,117.00China 0.00QING MAY 3/04/2017 5/04/2017

205,215.00 106,367.00 207,912.00China 0.00SG CAPITAL 23/04/2017 25/04/2017

177,771.00 92,379.00 180,643.00China 0.00IRON PHOENIX 9/04/2017 10/04/2017

136,562.00 91,374.00 176,247.00Australia 0.00SCHINOUSA 12/04/2017 13/04/2017

177,785.00 91,656.00 180,391.00China 0.00ANANGEL HARMONY 6/04/2017 7/04/2017

173,634.00 88,594.00 176,343.00China 0.00CAPE TRIUMPH 14/04/2017 16/04/2017

172,120.00 92,080.00 175,087.00China 0.00PAN GOLD 15/04/2017 17/04/2017

174,097.00 89,603.00 176,827.00Japan 0.00SHIOSAI 2/04/2017 4/04/2017

202,848.00 106,367.00 207,918.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ODYSSEY 3/04/2017 5/04/2017

192,268.00 104,732.00 206,204.00Japan 0.00CAPE MAPLE 4/04/2017 6/04/2017

176,851.00 92,839.00 179,407.00China 0.00GLOBAL TALENT 2/04/2017 4/04/2017
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173,949.00 92,053.00 177,028.80China 0.00LANCELOT 30/03/2017 1/04/2017

244,446.00 132,587.00 250,895.00China 0.00IRON PILBARA 7/04/2017 9/04/2017

199,710.00 106,077.00 208,328.60Korea, Republic of 0.00PAN COSMOS 5/04/2017 7/04/2017

203,191.00 104,729.00 206,291.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL SAIJO 1/04/2017 3/04/2017

244,338.00 135,472.00 250,345.20China 0.00STELLA IVY 10/04/2017 12/04/2017

169,610.00 91,387.00 176,460.00Korea, Republic of 0.00WAN MAY 30/03/2017 2/04/2017

203,051.00 106,816.00 206,095.00China 0.00CAPE GLOBE 9/04/2017 11/04/2017

203,285.00 104,728.00 206,291.00China 0.00KACHIDOKI 16/04/2017 19/04/2017

170,266.00 92,071.00 174,977.00China 0.00PAN FREEDOM 7/04/2017 8/04/2017

176,455.00 94,710.00 180,423.00China 0.00GREAT HAN 6/04/2017 8/04/2017

108,793.00 60,997.00 110,944.00China 0.00NORD HERCULES 1/04/2017 2/04/2017

177,187.00 92,752.00 181,458.00China 0.00PACIFIC TREASURE 5/04/2017 7/04/2017

248,236.00 133,524.00 262,213.70China 0.00SHANDONG ZHENG TONG 3/04/2017 5/04/2017

109,999.00 63,993.00 114,775.00China 0.00ORIENT SUN 10/04/2017 12/04/2017

137,809.00 85,906.00 169,631.00Australia 0.00LOWLANDS BRILLIANCE 20/04/2017 21/04/2017

175,195.00 101,953.00 203,280.00Japan 0.00SHIN OHGISHIMA 8/04/2017 9/04/2017

173,068.00 91,178.00 175,882.00China 0.00CAPE MARS 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

205,066.00 106,251.00 207,947.00China 0.00CLEAR HORIZON 17/04/2017 19/04/2017

205,691.00 107,761.00 209,472.00China 0.00MAHARAJ 14/04/2017 16/04/2017

175,326.00 106,372.00 207,685.00Japan 0.00AZUL HORIZONTE 7/04/2017 8/04/2017

93,612.00 51,905.00 98,704.00China 0.00POLYMNIA 9/04/2017 10/04/2017

247,977.00 132,588.00 250,868.00China 0.00HBIS 13/04/2017 15/04/2017

165,782.00 88,421.00 169,053.00China 0.00NAVIOS ANTARES 15/04/2017 16/04/2017

111,613.00 63,993.00 114,563.00China 0.00MINI 3/04/2017 4/04/2017

166,018.00 87,137.00 170,081.00China 0.00AIGAION 12/04/2017 13/04/2017

206,800.00 107,026.00 209,817.00China 0.00FPMC B NATURE 6/04/2017 8/04/2017

201,390.00 106,385.00 206,500.00China 0.00FPMC B KINGDOM 5/04/2017 7/04/2017

169,818.00 88,853.00 174,219.70China 0.00POMPANO 9/04/2017 11/04/2017

197,991.00 106,884.00 206,079.00China 0.00CHINA PIONEER 6/04/2017 9/04/2017

193,501.00 106,826.00 207,560.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SOLAR DOLPHIN 4/04/2017 6/04/2017

206,046.00 107,761.00 209,551.00China 0.00PSU NINTH 1/04/2017 4/04/2017

257,158.00 134,840.00 260,840.00China 0.00FMG NICOLA 3/04/2017 4/04/2017

166,815.00 91,374.00 176,216.00China 0.00EDWARD N 20/04/2017 22/04/2017

244,109.00 132,537.00 250,877.00China 0.00BAO FU 17/04/2017 19/04/2017

223,768.00 116,955.00 228,915.00China 0.00OCEAN CHINA 4/04/2017 6/04/2017

170,257.00 92,080.00 175,043.00China 0.00PAN DREAM 12/04/2017 13/04/2017

177,589.00 90,092.00 180,180.00China 0.00BERGE ATLAS 10/04/2017 11/04/2017

151,025.00 91,166.00 175,569.00Japan 0.00CHIN SHAN 13/04/2017 14/04/2017

205,560.00 107,448.00 208,000.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL PORT WALCOTT 7/04/2017 10/04/2017

176,824.00 94,866.00 180,032.00China 0.00PACIFIC CONCORD 6/04/2017 8/04/2017

173,144.00 102,101.00 203,248.00Japan 0.00SHIN ONOE 18/04/2017 20/04/2017

174,073.00 89,651.00 177,005.00China 0.00MOUNT NEVIS 11/04/2017 13/04/2017

203,226.00 104,727.00 206,312.00China 0.00MINERAL SHIKOKU 7/04/2017 9/04/2017

203,761.00 104,721.00 206,331.00China 0.00BAOSTEEL EVOLUTION 9/04/2017 10/04/2017

178,256.00 92,379.00 180,646.00Japan 0.00CAPE SAMPAGITA 16/04/2017 18/04/2017

90,649.00 50,695.00 93,258.00China 0.00FPMC B 106 8/04/2017 9/04/2017

167,360.00 87,050.00 171,681.00China 0.00ANANGEL INNOVATION 23/04/2017 24/04/2017

205,292.00 105,936.00 207,891.00China 0.00TIAN FA HAI 25/04/2017 26/04/2017

246,904.00 132,466.00 250,868.00China 0.00WUGANG INNOVATION 20/04/2017 22/04/2017

90,218.00 50,697.00 93,315.30China 0.00GH HARMONY 28/04/2017 29/04/2017
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167,304.00 88,479.00 170,022.00China 0.00DIVINUS 22/04/2017 23/04/2017

224,446.00 116,955.00 228,517.00China 0.00OCEAN HONGKONG 28/04/2017 30/04/2017

224,658.00 113,925.00 229,045.00China 0.00GAIA CELERIS 29/04/2017 30/04/2017

224,862.00 116,396.00 228,850.00China 0.00YI DA 22/04/2017 24/04/2017

173,806.00 88,541.00 177,489.00China 0.00KERKIS 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

179,190.00 92,722.00 181,513.00China 0.00MOUNT ULURU 24/04/2017 25/04/2017

176,500.00 93,228.00 179,461.00China 0.00SHAGANG HONGFA 27/04/2017 28/04/2017

180,124.00 93,286.00 182,644.00China 0.00OLYMPIC HARMONY 24/04/2017 26/04/2017

169,006.00 88,856.00 174,504.70Korea, Republic of 0.00TIAN BAO HAI 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

175,025.00 91,407.00 177,804.00China 0.00SIVOTA 28/04/2017 29/04/2017

107,390.00 60,997.00 110,925.00Korea, Republic of 0.00NORD CASSIOPEIA 22/04/2017 23/04/2017

202,996.00 106,235.00 207,980.00China 0.00HENG MAO 27/04/2017 28/04/2017

178,293.00 94,710.00 180,168.40China 0.00HEBEI DYNASTY 22/04/2017 24/04/2017

205,756.00 107,761.00 209,529.00China 0.00GARGANTUA 24/04/2017 25/04/2017

177,293.00 94,710.00 180,133.00China 0.00EVER ABILITY 23/04/2017 25/04/2017

199,912.00 106,847.00 206,097.00China 0.00CANCUN 16/04/2017 18/04/2017

178,301.00 93,245.00 182,443.00China 0.00RED SAGE 21/04/2017 23/04/2017

168,896.00 91,971.00 175,835.00China 0.00BULK NORWAY 27/04/2017 28/04/2017

168,921.00 89,726.00 176,955.00China 0.00NORTH TRADER 28/04/2017 30/04/2017

160,511.00 104,721.00 206,312.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00BAOSTEEL ELEVATION 15/04/2017 17/04/2017

206,243.00 110,627.00 208,393.50Korea, Republic of 0.00POS DEDICATOR 23/04/2017 24/04/2017

171,930.00 93,801.00 179,816.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SIMON LD 17/04/2017 18/04/2017

243,334.00 134,692.00 250,292.00China 0.00OCEAN PACIFIC 19/04/2017 21/04/2017

198,604.00 107,413.00 207,520.00China 0.00MINOAS 18/04/2017 20/04/2017

202,308.00 106,333.00 207,791.00Japan 0.00NSU KATSURA 22/04/2017 24/04/2017

199,384.00 107,194.00 206,752.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SM DRAGON 22/04/2017 23/04/2017

247,006.00 132,589.00 251,028.00China 0.00BSTEEL HARMONY 22/04/2017 24/04/2017

177,100.00 93,228.00 179,469.00China 0.00SHAGANG HONGCHANG 18/04/2017 19/04/2017

90,425.00 51,255.00 93,250.70China 0.00NIKILAND 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

178,209.00 99,212.00 187,882.00China 0.00CAPE SUCCESS 19/04/2017 21/04/2017

161,008.00 106,370.00 206,292.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL SUSTAINABILITY 24/04/2017 25/04/2017

109,992.00 63,864.00 114,167.00China 0.00BIRTE OLDENDORFF 17/04/2017 19/04/2017

167,420.00 88,479.00 170,015.00China 0.00BRAVERUS 20/04/2017 21/04/2017

175,936.00 94,710.00 180,223.00China 0.00STELLA ADA 21/04/2017 23/04/2017

199,170.00 107,666.00 209,113.00China 0.00HINRICH OLDENDORFF 21/04/2017 23/04/2017

172,792.00 91,374.00 176,292.00China 0.00STELLA FLORA 19/04/2017 20/04/2017

167,473.00 89,603.00 176,928.00Japan 0.00KURE MARU 29/04/2017 30/04/2017

96,244.00 51,905.00 98,697.00China 0.00JO JIN MARU 25/04/2017 26/04/2017

175,932.00 94,754.00 180,008.00China 0.00PACIFIC GLORY 22/04/2017 24/04/2017

201,712.00 106,847.00 206,080.00China 0.00MATHILDE OLDENDORFF 27/04/2017 28/04/2017

200,170.00 106,804.00 203,027.00China 0.00CAPE KALLIA 28/04/2017 29/04/2017

178,550.00 93,369.00 181,196.00China 0.00MOUNT HEDLAND 23/04/2017 24/04/2017

202,436.00 106,235.00 207,900.00China 0.00HENG LONG 16/04/2017 17/04/2017

203,755.00 104,727.00 206,312.00China 0.00BERGE LYNGOR 18/04/2017 20/04/2017

155,389.00 107,198.00 206,562.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00SAMJOHN VISION 14/04/2017 15/04/2017

168,625.00 87,050.00 171,681.00China 0.00PIONEER 22/04/2017 23/04/2017

206,451.00 107,753.00 209,000.00China 0.00KN AMETHYST 25/04/2017 27/04/2017

254,582.00 152,219.00 299,688.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL BRAZIL 15/04/2017 16/04/2017

205,200.00 105,936.00 207,811.00China 0.00JIN DA HAI 12/04/2017 13/04/2017

178,508.00 94,710.00 180,077.00China 0.00GREAT HEBEI 15/04/2017 16/04/2017
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Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

200,138.00 106,952.00 205,097.00China 0.00FMG CLOUDBREAK 15/04/2017 16/04/2017

202,590.00 108,051.00 208,003.00China 0.00MARLENE OLDENDORFF 29/04/2017 30/04/2017

172,408.00 92,183.00 175,108.00China 0.00PHILIPPOS A. 27/04/2017 28/04/2017

175,696.00 94,710.00 180,373.00China 0.00HEBEI NO. 1 25/04/2017 26/04/2017

174,862.00 88,484.00 177,456.00China 0.00PACIFIC EXPLORER 26/04/2017 27/04/2017

196,020.00 108,237.00 207,721.00Indonesia 0.00ABOY SIENNA 28/04/2017 29/04/2017

173,832.00 90,399.00 180,274.00China 0.00CAPE MIRON 28/04/2017 30/04/2017

224,194.00 116,396.00 229,126.00China 0.00CSB PROPITIOUSNESS 24/04/2017 25/04/2017

178,678.00 92,752.00 181,458.00China 0.00LAKE D 28/04/2017 29/04/2017

174,192.00 93,169.00 179,191.00China 0.00KUMIAI SHAGANG 29/04/2017 30/04/2017

170,459.00 91,971.00 175,851.00China 0.00CDBL IVY 18/04/2017 20/04/2017

171,089.00 88,869.00 174,232.00China 0.00CHS WORLD 28/04/2017 29/04/2017

178,150.00 95,009.00 181,125.00China 0.00INDIAN FRIENDSHIP 12/04/2017 13/04/2017

235,532.00 135,462.00 262,037.00China 0.00SHANDONG XIN RUI 19/04/2017 21/04/2017

174,624.00 90,091.00 180,263.00China 0.00MONTECRISTO 19/04/2017 20/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

228 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 90.84 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 42,289,364.00 22,757,158.00 43,995,838.57

Manganese Ore

59,997.00 35,832.00 63,465.00China 0.00BULK BOLIVIA 29/04/2017 30/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.4 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 59,997.00 35,832.00 63,465.00

Nil

0.00 0.00 338.000.00HMAS MAITLAND 25/04/2017 25/04/2017

0.00 710.00 0.00Indonesia 0.00OS (IRON OSPREY) 7/04/2017 7/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

2 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.8 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 0.00 710.00 338.00

Salt

76,160.00 41,650.00 78,184.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00YARRA 12/04/2017 14/04/2017

44,997.00 31,754.00 56,118.00Malaysia 0.00MEDI OKINAWA 24/04/2017 26/04/2017

44,500.00 33,042.00 56,750.00Korea, Republic of 0.00KAVO PLATANOS 31/03/2017 1/04/2017

32,991.00 23,268.00 38,035.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CRIMSON MAJESTY 16/04/2017 17/04/2017

33,946.00 22,863.00 37,218.00Japan 0.00LIBERTY ISLAND 20/04/2017 22/04/2017

44,331.00 30,014.00 53,478.00Japan 0.00AQUARIUS OCEAN 17/04/2017 20/04/2017

49,498.00 31,617.00 55,389.00Indonesia 0.00DIAMOND STARS 14/04/2017 16/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

7 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 2.79 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 326,423.00 214,208.00 375,172.00

Spodumene

113,993.00 64,647.00 119,363.00China 0.00KITAURA 14/04/2017 17/04/2017

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.4 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 113,993.00 64,647.00 119,363.00

Total Distinct Arrivals: 251 98,072.46 42,855,794.38 23,308,275.00 44,926,046.87

Total Throughput: 42,953,866.84

Page 6 of 6Printed: pilbaraports\linda.myles, 2/05/2017 3:19:39 PM


